
Affordable Top Quality 
Insurance for International 
High School Students

isoa.org (800) 244-1180

High School
Insurance Plans



Most Reliable & Affordable Insurance

High School 
Plus

High School 
Basic

Annual maximum

Annual deductible

Copay at PCP

Coinsurance in-network

Preventive care

Medical evacuation

Repatriation of remains

Emergency room copay

$2,500,000

$100

$25

80%

$500 max

$100,000

$50,000

$250 $350

$1,500,000

$200

$35

80%

n/a

$100,000

$50,000

Why Choose ISO?

Great coverage

Affordable plan options with over $1 million in coverage. 
Get documents immediately.

Best customer service

You deserve the highest level of customer care.  
We reply to all inquiry promptly.

Leading network of doctors

Nationwide coverage with access  
to CIGNA network of doctors.

Since 1958, ISO is the largest insurance manager  

for international students.

Buy online now! www.isoa.org

$99 $69Monthly rate


