



Affordable Top Quality Insurance for International **High School Students**



Most Reliable & Affordable Insurance

	High School Plus	High School Basic
Annual maximum	\$2,500,000	\$1,500,000
Annual deductible	\$100	\$200
Copay at PCP	\$25	\$35
Emergency room copay	\$250	\$350
Coinsurance in-network	80%	80%
Preventive care	\$500 max	n/a
Medical evacuation	\$100,000	\$100,000
Repatriation of remains	\$50,000	\$50,000
Monthly rate	\$99	\$69

Since 1958, ISO is the largest insurance manager for international students.

Why Choose ISO?



Great coverage

Affordable plan options with **over \$1 million** in coverage. Get documents immediately.



Best customer service

You deserve the **highest** level of customer care. We reply to all inquiry promptly.



Leading network of doctors

Nationwide coverage with access to **CIGNA** network of doctors.